Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv7.0322
Model #
Type
Project

     5:  5000K
-      3:  120-347V, 0-10V dimming, internal connection
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE:  VPHB1-41504-3-W201-N01-M5
SERIES - LENGTH POWER (W) CCT - VOLTAGE - X / CORD LENGTH - CORD END - SENSOR
- -VPHB1 - 1504 W2014 N01 M53
MODEL SELECTION FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS
- -
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
  RC01
Remote for motion sensors (one remote is required if ordering):
MS1-DHR-KO-1 (Factory-installed code M4)
MS1-DH-KO-4 (Factory-installed code M5)
  RC-100
Remote for motion sensor (one remote required if ordering):
(Factory-installed code M8)MS2-DPX3
ACCESSORIES SELECTION
Custom length required (in feet)
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
PACKING INFORMATION
MODEL CASE QUANTITY PALLET QUANTITY
150W CASE OF 4 40
200W CASE OF 4 40
INPUT  VOLTAGE POWER (W) INRUSH CURRENT (A) DRIVER SURGE PROTECTION
120-347V
150W <30A L/N-PE: 2.5KV, L-N: 2.5KV
200W <60A L/N-PE: 4KV, L-N: 6KV
ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
APPARENT
POWER
(VA)
SYSTEM
POWER
(W)
CURRENT
DRAW AT
120Vac
CURRENT
DRAW AT
208Vac
CURRENT
DRAW AT
240Vac
CURRENT
DRAW AT
277Vac
CURRENT
DRAW AT
347Vac
120-347V
150W 161.0VA 149.6W 1.300A 0.770A 0.660A 0.600A 0.500A
200W 215.0VA 206.0W 1.850A 1.060A 0.950A 0.850A 0.750A
150W 161.0VA 151.2W 1.300A 0.770A 0.660A 0.600A 0.500A
200W 215.0VA 208W 1.850A 1.060A 0.950A 0.850A 0.750A
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Polycarbonate gray housing
•	 Polycarbonate frosted lens

•	 10 year warranty
(visit premiseled.com/warranty/)
                                 ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
CCT
(K)
POWER
(W)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
DLC
PREMIUM
120-347V
4K
150W VPHB1-41504-3 19,848 lm 132 lm/W PEF9J9QO
200W VPHB1-42004-3 30,392 lm 147 lm/W PT1CAW6T
5K
150W VPHB1-41505-3 20,223  lm 133 lm/W PNFEARSM
200W VPHB1-42005-3 31,259 lm 150 lm/W PZVCSF53
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY